ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS

Town of North Dansville & Village of Dansville 14 Clara Barton Street Dansville, NY 14437

Agenda for Thursday, July 20, 2023 @ 7:00pm

1.) Call to Order	Mark Specchio
2.) Pledge of Allegiance	All
3.) Roll Call	Jennifer Howe
4.) Approval of May 18, 2023 Meeting Minutes	Board Members
5.) New Business	Board Members

- a. Application from Andrew Elwell at 47 Chestnut Street, for a fence taller than 36"
- b. Application from James Huver at14 Sylor Street, for garage.
- c. Revised application from Delaware River Solar

.

6.) Old Business	Board Members
7.) Other – Nancy Nice with the Planning Board asked to speak	Board Members
8.) Adjournment	Board Members